19-1528; Rev 1; 5/00
MANUAL
KIT
SHEET
EVALUATION
DATA
FOLLOWS
Monolithic Voltage-Controlled Oscillators

70MHz IF (MAX2624)
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX2622EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX2623EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX2624EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
Typical Operating Circuit
 N.C.
GND
TUNE
TUNE
  OSCILLATOR OUT OUT TO MIXER/
  CORE  SYNTHESIZER
 GND
V
CC
220pF
  MAX2622
  MAX2623  V
CC
SHDN
MAX2624 V
CC
SHDN BIAS
    220pF
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products